
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

01 February 2024 - 12:55

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.02
(0:13.00)

0:58.02
(0:10.73)

0:47.29
(0:11.19)

0:36.10
(0:11.58)

0:24.52
(0:11.64)

0:12.88
(0:12.88)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISS SHA BLUE 7 67.5 0:10.98 1:11.02 [1] 0:57.81 [5] 0:46.83 [5] 0:35.77 [5] 0:24.24 [4] 0:12.61 [3] 1:11.02 0:35.77

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.98) (0:11.06) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:12.61)

2 1 FEMME FATALE 8 68.7 0:10.74 1:11.04 [2] 0:58.04 [1] 0:47.30 [2] 0:36.12 [1] 0:24.54 [1] 0:12.90 [1] 0.12L 0:36.12 +0

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.00) (0:10.74) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:12.90)

3 7 REVITUP CHARLIE 2 68.8 0:10.94 1:11.09 [3] 0:57.57 [6] 0:46.63 [6] 0:35.52 [6] 0:24.07 [6] 0:12.54 [4] 0.41L 0:35.52 -3

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.94) (0:11.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:12.54)

4 5 BUTT HEADS 1 70.4 0:10.66 1:11.73 [4] 0:58.53 [4] 0:47.87 [3] 0:36.74 [3] 0:25.15 [3] 0:13.33 [2] 4.14L 0:36.74 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:13.33)

5 2 MASTERPLAN 3 69.5 0:10.81 1:12.24 [5] 0:59.12 [3] 0:48.31 [4] 0:37.06 [4] 0:25.39 [5] 0:13.49 [6] 7.15L 0:37.06 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.12) (0:10.81) (0:11.25) (0:11.67) (0:11.90) (0:13.49)

6 3 RISKY INVESTMENT 6 68.4 0:10.73 1:12.64 [6] 0:58.85 [7] 0:48.12 [7] 0:37.06 [7] 0:25.36 [7] 0:13.44 [7] 9.49L 0:37.06 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.70) (0:11.92) (0:13.44)

7 4 SER JOH 4 70.5 0:10.62 1:12.83 [7] 0:59.72 [2] 0:49.10 [1] 0:37.86 [2] 0:26.31 [2] 0:14.27 [5] 10.61L 0:37.86 +0

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.62) (0:11.24) (0:11.55) (0:12.04) (0:14.27)

Scratched: Native Beauty (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1050m

01 February 2024 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.35
(0:05.17)

0:56.18
(0:11.20)

0:44.98
(0:11.10)

0:33.88
(0:11.40)

0:22.48
(0:10.82)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:33.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ANTONITO 3 67.6 0:05.17 1:01.35 [1] 0:56.18 [1] 0:44.98 [1] 0:33.88 [1] 0:22.48 [1] 0:11.66 [1] 1:01.35 0:33.88

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.17) (0:11.20) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:10.82) (0:11.66)

2 15 CAXTON LASS 10 67.6 0:05.54 1:01.49 [2] 0:55.95 [8] 0:44.49 [7] 0:33.41 [6] 0:22.05 [6] 0:11.27 [5] 0.8L 0:33.41 +1

Martin Harley 200m Overall (0:05.54) (0:11.46) (0:11.08) (0:11.36) (0:10.78) (0:11.27)

3 6 ARISPHERE 5 68.2 0:05.67 1:01.69 [3] 0:56.02 [9] 0:44.69 [8] 0:33.52 [7] 0:22.20 [7] 0:11.19 [6] 2L 0:33.52 +2

Robbie Dolan 200m Overall (0:05.67) (0:11.33) (0:11.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.01) (0:11.19)

4 7 SO IT BEGINS 2 66.7 0:05.19 1:01.98 [4] 0:56.79 [2] 0:45.39 [3] 0:34.22 [3] 0:22.88 [3] 0:11.89 [3] 3.69L 0:34.22 +1

Karl Zechner 400m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.40) (0:11.17) (0:11.34) (0:10.99) (0:11.89)

5 2 LA PETITE MAISON 8 67.0 0:05.23 1:02.03 [5] 0:56.80 [5] 0:45.62 [2] 0:34.48 [2] 0:23.01 [2] 0:12.03 [2] 3.98L 0:34.48 +5

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.18) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:10.98) (0:12.03)

6 3 PINKUS 4 67.2 0:05.21 1:02.12 [6] 0:56.91 [3] 0:45.50 [4] 0:34.23 [4] 0:22.87 [4] 0:11.94 [4] 4.53L 0:34.23 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.36) (0:10.93) (0:11.94)

7 16 INTRECCIATO 12 65.3 0:05.23 1:02.34 [7] 0:57.11 [4] 0:45.58 [5] 0:34.16 [8] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.71 [8] 5.83L 0:34.16 +3

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.53) (0:11.42) (0:11.26) (0:11.19) (0:11.71)

8 9 READY AND LUCKY 6 66.7 0:05.43 1:02.37 [8] 0:56.94 [7] 0:45.29 [9] 0:34.03 [9] 0:22.69 [9] 0:11.77 [7] 5.98L 0:34.03 +3

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:05.43) (0:11.65) (0:11.26) (0:11.34) (0:10.92) (0:11.77)

9 11 STARSPANGLE PLANET 14 66.6 0:05.36 1:04.77 [9] 0:59.41 [6] 0:47.81 [6] 0:36.73 [5] 0:25.19 [8] 0:13.26 [9] 20.1L 0:36.73 +7

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m Overall (0:05.36) (0:11.60) (0:11.08) (0:11.54) (0:11.93) (0:13.26)

Scratched: Win And Tonic (#5), Energized (#1), Towers Hill (#4), Time To Launch (#8), Termagant (#10), Viganotto (#12), Apatat (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1660m

01 February 2024 - 14:03

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.92
(0:18.00)

1:22.92
(0:11.91)

1:11.01
(0:11.81)

0:59.20
(0:11.64)

0:47.56
(0:12.12)

0:35.44
(0:12.04)

0:23.40
(0:11.56)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WHISKY DREAM 1 65.6 0:11.14 1:40.92 [1] 1:22.92 [1] 1:10.75 [4] 0:58.75 [4] 0:46.72 [4] 0:34.58 [4] 0:22.98 [4] 0:34.58

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:18.00) (0:12.17) (0:12.00) (0:12.03) (0:12.14) (0:11.60) (0:11.14)

2 5 A BIG CHANCE 6 66.4 0:11.14 1:41.39 [2] 1:22.83 [7] 1:10.81 [7] 0:58.76 [7] 0:46.72 [8] 0:34.62 [9] 0:22.91 [9] 0:34.62 -2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:18.56) (0:12.02) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:12.10) (0:11.71) (0:11.14)

3 3 LE HEROS 2 66.0 0:11.50 1:41.67 [3] 1:23.26 [6] 1:11.76 [1] 0:59.94 [2] 0:48.31 [1] 0:36.19 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:36.19 +8

Casey Waddell 1000m 1400m (0:18.41) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:11.63) (0:12.12) (0:12.04) (0:11.57)

4 6 IRISH SALLY 9 65.0 0:11.20 1:41.73 [4] 1:22.89 [9] 1:10.97 [8] 0:58.98 [8] 0:47.11 [7] 0:34.98 [7] 0:23.36 [7] 0:34.98 -2

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:18.84) (0:11.92) (0:11.99) (0:11.87) (0:12.13) (0:11.62) (0:11.20)

5 9 TOBA 4 65.1 0:11.35 1:41.90 [5] 1:23.81 [3] 1:11.61 [5] 0:59.70 [5] 0:47.60 [5] 0:35.55 [5] 0:23.87 [5] 0:35.55 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:18.09) (0:12.20) (0:11.91) (0:12.10) (0:12.05) (0:11.68) (0:11.35)

6 1 PATMOS ISLAND 5 63.8 0:11.52 1:41.91 [6] 1:23.80 [4] 1:11.88 [2] 1:00.02 [3] 0:47.93 [3] 0:35.86 [3] 0:24.01 [3] 0:35.86 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:18.11) (0:11.92) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:12.07) (0:11.85) (0:11.52)

7 4 MOKTAFFY 3 63.6 0:11.55 1:42.03 [7] 1:23.68 [5] 1:11.48 [6] 0:59.51 [6] 0:47.55 [6] 0:35.45 [6] 0:23.86 [6] 0:35.45 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:18.35) (0:12.20) (0:11.97) (0:11.96) (0:12.10) (0:11.59) (0:11.55)

8 7 PRICKLY POPPY 8 65.3 0:11.38 1:42.05 [8] 1:23.29 [8] 1:11.23 [9] 0:59.26 [9] 0:47.36 [9] 0:35.28 [8] 0:23.59 [8] 0:35.28 +4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:18.76) (0:12.06) (0:11.97) (0:11.90) (0:12.08) (0:11.69) (0:11.38)

9 2 THE CATCH 7 64.3 0:11.67 1:43.13 [9] 1:25.05 [2] 1:13.08 [3] 1:01.41 [1] 0:49.48 [2] 0:37.40 [2] 0:25.46 [2] 0:37.40 +1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:18.08) (0:11.97) (0:11.67) (0:11.93) (0:12.08) (0:11.94) (0:11.84)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1660m

01 February 2024 - 14:03

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WHISKY DREAM 1 65.6 0:11.14 0:11.84 [1] 1:40.92 0:34.58

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.84)

2 5 A BIG CHANCE 6 66.4 0:11.14 0:11.77 [7] 2.8L 0:34.62 -2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.77)

3 3 LE HEROS 2 66.0 0:11.50 0:12.58 [2] 4.4L 0:36.19 +8

Casey Waddell 1000m 1400m (0:12.58)

4 6 IRISH SALLY 9 65.0 0:11.20 0:12.16 [6] 4.8L 0:34.98 -2

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:12.16)

5 9 TOBA 4 65.1 0:11.35 0:12.52 [3] 5.76L 0:35.55 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.52)

6 1 PATMOS ISLAND 5 63.8 0:11.52 0:12.49 [4] 5.83L 0:35.86 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:12.49)

7 4 MOKTAFFY 3 63.6 0:11.55 0:12.31 [8] 6.54L 0:35.45 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.31)

8 7 PRICKLY POPPY 8 65.3 0:11.38 0:12.21 [9] 6.68L 0:35.28 +4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.21)

9 2 THE CATCH 7 64.3 0:11.67 0:13.62 [5] 12.99L 0:37.40 +1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.62)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

01 February 2024 - 14:45

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.93
(0:13.46)

0:57.47
(0:10.84)

0:46.63
(0:11.53)

0:35.10
(0:11.60)

0:23.50
(0:11.41)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MAJORELLE 1 67.6 0:10.87 1:10.93 [1] 0:57.37 [2] 0:46.50 [2] 0:34.98 [2] 0:23.50 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 1:10.93 0:34.98

Robbie Dolan Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.87) (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:11.41) (0:12.09)

2 2 PRIME ASSET 2 67.7 0:10.97 1:11.09 [2] 0:57.52 [3] 0:46.55 [3] 0:35.05 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.04 [2] 0.96L 0:35.05 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.97) (0:11.50) (0:11.53) (0:11.48) (0:12.04)

3 7 MENARI MAGIC 7 67.6 0:11.26 1:11.36 [3] 0:57.74 [5] 0:46.48 [5] 0:35.05 [5] 0:23.61 [5] 0:12.16 [4] 2.54L 0:35.05 +5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.26) (0:11.43) (0:11.44) (0:11.45) (0:12.16)

4 1 PLUNDERING 8 69.5 0:10.84 1:11.87 [4] 0:58.41 [1] 0:47.57 [1] 0:36.04 [1] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.79 [3] 5.51L 0:36.04 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.84) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:11.62) (0:12.79)

4 9 UNCLE BUD 3 66.6 0:11.03 1:11.87 [4] 0:58.25 [4] 0:47.22 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.25 [4] 0:12.65 [5] 5.51L 0:35.81 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.03) (0:11.41) (0:11.56) (0:11.60) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Sabalenka (#5), Lady Falvelon (#6), Gaius (#3), Fairway Choice (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1350m

01 February 2024 - 15:20

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.11
(0:11.09)

1:10.02
(0:10.94)

0:59.08
(0:12.00)

0:47.08
(0:12.20)

0:34.88
(0:11.80)

0:23.08
(0:11.36)

0:34.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JUNGLE PRINCE 7 65.9 0:11.07 1:21.11 [1] 1:09.73 [4] 0:58.66 [4] 0:46.71 [3] 0:34.54 [4] 0:22.79 [2] 0:34.54

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:11.07) (0:11.95) (0:12.17) (0:11.75) (0:11.07)

2 8 BLISS MISS 4 64.7 0:11.26 1:21.71 [2] 1:10.24 [5] 0:58.98 [6] 0:47.13 [6] 0:34.95 [6] 0:23.16 [5] 0:34.95 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.85) (0:12.18) (0:11.79) (0:11.27)

3 2 ELROY 1 66.6 0:11.08 1:21.80 [3] 1:10.25 [6] 0:58.75 [9] 0:46.89 [8] 0:34.69 [8] 0:22.99 [8] 0:34.69 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.55) (0:11.50) (0:11.86) (0:12.20) (0:11.70) (0:11.08)

4 1 DISCOVER 13 66.2 0:11.08 1:21.82 [4] 1:10.01 [9] 0:58.78 [8] 0:46.89 [9] 0:34.64 [9] 0:22.91 [9] 0:34.64 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.89) (0:12.25) (0:11.73) (0:11.08)

5 12 MOSZUR 10 67.1 0:11.08 1:21.85 [5] 1:10.26 [8] 0:59.18 [5] 0:47.36 [5] 0:35.27 [5] 0:23.32 [4] 0:35.27 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.08) (0:11.82) (0:12.09) (0:11.95) (0:11.32)

6 15 SHEKINAH 14 66.4 0:11.06 1:21.85 [6] 1:09.94 [10] 0:58.51 [10] 0:46.65 [10] 0:34.57 [10] 0:22.91 [10] 0:34.57 +4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.43) (0:11.86) (0:12.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.06)

7 9 CAESAR CAKE 9 64.9 0:11.24 1:22.50 [7] 1:10.92 [7] 0:59.68 [7] 0:47.86 [7] 0:35.57 [7] 0:23.69 [7] 0:35.57 +5

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.82) (0:12.29) (0:11.88) (0:11.54)

8 11 PEONY SURPRISE 2 66.8 0:10.93 1:22.52 [8] 1:11.42 [2] 1:00.49 [1] 0:48.49 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:24.49 [1] 0:36.29 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:10.93) (0:12.00) (0:12.20) (0:11.80) (0:11.63)

9 14 SUMMER READY 3 65.7 0:11.09 1:23.29 [9] 1:12.20 [1] 1:01.02 [2] 0:49.02 [2] 0:36.88 [2] 0:24.79 [3] 0:36.88 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:11.09) (0:11.18) (0:12.00) (0:12.14) (0:12.09) (0:11.89)

10 7 ON THE TIGHTROPE 8 66.6 0:11.06 1:26.70 [10] 1:15.40 [3] 1:04.34 [3] 0:52.29 [4] 0:40.13 [3] 0:27.99 [6] 0:40.13 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:11.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.16) (0:12.14) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Chayse'n' The King (#10), Ride For Luck (#13), Autumn Song (#3), Kenshin Maru (#6), Crusader Razor (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1350m

01 February 2024 - 15:20

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JUNGLE PRINCE 7 65.9 0:11.07 0:11.72 [1] 1:21.11 0:34.54

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.72)

2 8 BLISS MISS 4 64.7 0:11.26 0:11.89 [3] 3.56L 0:34.95 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

3 2 ELROY 1 66.6 0:11.08 0:11.91 [5] 4.05L 0:34.69 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.91)

4 1 DISCOVER 13 66.2 0:11.08 0:11.83 [6] 4.17L 0:34.64 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.83)

5 12 MOSZUR 10 67.1 0:11.08 0:12.00 [4] 4.33L 0:35.27 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

6 15 SHEKINAH 14 66.4 0:11.06 0:11.85 [7] 4.35L 0:34.57 +4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.85)

7 9 CAESAR CAKE 9 64.9 0:11.24 0:12.15 [8] 8.19L 0:35.57 +5

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

8 11 PEONY SURPRISE 2 66.8 0:10.93 0:12.86 [2] 8.29L 0:36.29 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

9 14 SUMMER READY 3 65.7 0:11.09 0:12.90 [9] 12.8L 0:36.88 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.90)

10 7 ON THE TIGHTROPE 8 66.6 0:11.06 0:15.76 [10] 32.89L 0:40.13 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:15.76)

Scratched: Chayse'n' The King (#10), Ride For Luck (#13), Autumn Song (#3), Kenshin Maru (#6), Crusader Razor (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Plate - 1350m

01 February 2024 - 16:00

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.21
(0:11.20)

1:10.01
(0:11.06)

0:58.95
(0:11.41)

0:47.54
(0:11.78)

0:35.76
(0:11.88)

0:23.88
(0:11.59)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SNOW BOUM 9 66.4 0:11.06 1:21.21 [1] 1:09.99 [2] 0:58.93 [2] 0:47.54 [1] 0:35.76 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:35.76

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.06) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) (0:11.88) (0:11.59)

2 13 VICTORIA ROC 1 65.0 0:11.17 1:21.25 [2] 1:09.97 [3] 0:58.80 [4] 0:47.35 [4] 0:35.66 [2] 0:23.85 [3] 0:35.66 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:11.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.69) (0:11.81) (0:11.68)

3 9 PETERSHAM 8 64.8 0:11.36 1:21.29 [3] 1:09.80 [6] 0:58.24 [9] 0:46.55 [9] 0:34.97 [9] 0:23.35 [9] 0:34.97 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.36)

4 12 ZAKIYYA 6 65.4 0:11.22 1:21.69 [4] 1:10.17 [7] 0:58.95 [7] 0:47.43 [7] 0:35.69 [7] 0:23.98 [7] 0:35.69 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.59)

5 14 SPIRIT OF GIVING 13 65.8 0:11.14 1:21.76 [5] 1:09.91 [9] 0:58.77 [8] 0:47.13 [8] 0:35.59 [8] 0:23.91 [8] 0:35.59 +3

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:11.85) (0:11.14) (0:11.64) (0:11.54) (0:11.68) (0:11.54)

6 5 THE WELLIAN 3 65.6 0:11.16 1:21.85 [6] 1:10.30 [8] 0:59.14 [6] 0:47.60 [6] 0:35.94 [6] 0:24.16 [6] 0:35.94 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.16) (0:11.54) (0:11.66) (0:11.78) (0:11.72)

7 4 SENESCHAL 10 67.0 0:11.03 1:21.90 [7] 1:10.48 [5] 0:59.45 [3] 0:48.02 [3] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.48 [4] 0:36.24 +6

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.76)

8 1 BITOFTHEBLARNEY 17 64.8 0:11.38 1:22.13 [8] 1:10.24 [10] 0:58.86 [11] 0:47.08 [11] 0:35.63 [11] 0:23.90 [11] 0:35.63 +5

Cejay Graham 800m 1200m (0:11.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.78) (0:11.45) (0:11.73) (0:11.53)

9 3 GRIPPING 14 64.9 0:11.18 1:22.16 [9] 1:10.07 [11] 0:58.89 [10] 0:47.28 [10] 0:35.70 [10] 0:24.14 [10] 0:35.70 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.09) (0:11.18) (0:11.61) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.65)

10 6 THE BOI 5 65.8 0:11.15 1:23.16 [10] 1:11.86 [4] 1:00.71 [5] 0:49.21 [5] 0:37.40 [5] 0:25.66 [5] 0:37.40 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:11.15) (0:11.50) (0:11.81) (0:11.74) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Blue Ray (#2), War Too All (#17), Ocean Zar (#8), One In All (#16), Train Rock (#15), Thesecondatportsea (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Plate - 1350m

01 February 2024 - 16:00

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.21
(0:11.20)

1:10.01
(0:11.06)

0:58.95
(0:11.41)

0:47.54
(0:11.78)

0:35.76
(0:11.88)

0:23.88
(0:11.59)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 THE PLAYER 12 67.4 0:11.06 1:23.25 [11] 1:12.05 [1] 1:00.99 [1] 0:49.48 [2] 0:37.66 [3] 0:25.89 [2] 0:37.66 +2

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:11.20) (0:11.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:11.77) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Blue Ray (#2), War Too All (#17), Ocean Zar (#8), One In All (#16), Train Rock (#15), Thesecondatportsea (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Plate - 1350m

01 February 2024 - 16:00

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SNOW BOUM 9 66.4 0:11.06 0:12.29 [1] 1:21.21 0:35.76

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

2 13 VICTORIA ROC 1 65.0 0:11.17 0:12.17 [2] 0.24L 0:35.66 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

3 9 PETERSHAM 8 64.8 0:11.36 0:11.99 [4] 0.47L 0:34.97 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.99)

4 12 ZAKIYYA 6 65.4 0:11.22 0:12.39 [5] 2.78L 0:35.69 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

5 14 SPIRIT OF GIVING 13 65.8 0:11.14 0:12.37 [7] 3.21L 0:35.59 +3

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

6 5 THE WELLIAN 3 65.6 0:11.16 0:12.44 [8] 3.73L 0:35.94 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

7 4 SENESCHAL 10 67.0 0:11.03 0:12.72 [3] 4.04L 0:36.24 +6

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

8 1 BITOFTHEBLARNEY 17 64.8 0:11.38 0:12.37 [11] 5.38L 0:35.63 +5

Cejay Graham 800m 1200m (0:12.37)

9 3 GRIPPING 14 64.9 0:11.18 0:12.49 [10] 5.54L 0:35.70 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

10 6 THE BOI 5 65.8 0:11.15 0:13.61 [9] 11.45L 0:37.40 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.61)

Scratched: Blue Ray (#2), War Too All (#17), Ocean Zar (#8), One In All (#16), Train Rock (#15), Thesecondatportsea (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Plate - 1350m

01 February 2024 - 16:00

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 THE PLAYER 12 67.4 0:11.06 0:13.88 [6] 12.01L 0:37.66 +2

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:13.88)

Scratched: Blue Ray (#2), War Too All (#17), Ocean Zar (#8), One In All (#16), Train Rock (#15), Thesecondatportsea (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1350m

01 February 2024 - 16:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.81
(0:11.16)

1:09.65
(0:10.88)

0:58.77
(0:11.27)

0:47.50
(0:11.91)

0:35.59
(0:11.80)

0:23.79
(0:11.50)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 MOONAN ME 3 65.9 0:11.23 1:20.81 [1] 1:09.14 [9] 0:57.82 [8] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.22 [6] 0:34.96

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:11.67) (0:11.32) (0:11.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.74) (0:11.27)

2 7 BOLD PEDRO 2 65.6 0:11.15 1:20.91 [2] 1:09.69 [4] 0:58.54 [3] 0:47.13 [3] 0:35.28 [3] 0:23.70 [2] 0:35.28 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.85) (0:11.58) (0:11.47)

3 13 GRANITE PRINCE 6 66.6 0:10.87 1:20.97 [3] 1:09.80 [2] 0:58.93 [1] 0:47.66 [1] 0:35.75 [1] 0:23.95 [1] 0:35.75 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.87) (0:11.27) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:11.50)

4 14 GOLDEEL 15 65.1 0:11.28 1:21.18 [4] 1:09.68 [7] 0:58.05 [9] 0:46.77 [9] 0:35.14 [7] 0:23.48 [8] 0:35.14 +3

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:11.50) (0:11.63) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:11.45)

5 10 WOLF MOON 10 66.4 0:11.02 1:21.73 [5] 1:10.37 [6] 0:59.35 [4] 0:47.80 [5] 0:36.05 [4] 0:24.42 [4] 0:36.05 +6

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:11.02) (0:11.55) (0:11.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.74)

6 1 AVENUE OF STARS 5 65.5 0:11.29 1:21.84 [6] 1:10.55 [5] 0:59.08 [6] 0:47.58 [7] 0:35.66 [9] 0:23.86 [9] 0:35.66 +2

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.50) (0:11.92) (0:11.80) (0:11.58)

7 9 VELVET HAZE 12 65.9 0:11.31 1:22.01 [7] 1:10.40 [8] 0:59.09 [7] 0:47.67 [8] 0:35.96 [8] 0:24.34 [7] 0:35.96 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.71) (0:11.62) (0:11.76)

8 4 SELF INDULGENT 13 66.8 0:10.96 1:22.25 [8] 1:11.09 [1] 1:00.13 [2] 0:48.78 [2] 0:36.86 [2] 0:24.95 [3] 0:36.86 +4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.96) (0:11.35) (0:11.92) (0:11.91) (0:11.90)

9 3 SWANSTON 4 66.6 0:11.19 1:22.61 [9] 1:11.39 [3] 1:00.20 [5] 0:48.69 [4] 0:36.86 [5] 0:25.13 [5] 0:36.86 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.19) (0:11.51) (0:11.83) (0:11.73) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Most Dazzling (#17), Nishikori (#8), Bandit (#15), Heleva Deel (#5), Perfect Encounter (#12), Kooled (#2), Mocial Chief (#6), African Daisy (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1350m

01 February 2024 - 16:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 MOONAN ME 3 65.9 0:11.23 0:11.95 [3] 1:20.81 0:34.96

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:11.95)

2 7 BOLD PEDRO 2 65.6 0:11.15 0:12.23 [2] 0.56L 0:35.28 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1200m (0:12.23)

3 13 GRANITE PRINCE 6 66.6 0:10.87 0:12.45 [1] 0.94L 0:35.75 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

4 14 GOLDEEL 15 65.1 0:11.28 0:12.03 [5] 2.15L 0:35.14 +3

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:12.03)

5 10 WOLF MOON 10 66.4 0:11.02 0:12.68 [4] 5.36L 0:36.05 +6

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

6 1 AVENUE OF STARS 5 65.5 0:11.29 0:12.28 [9] 6.01L 0:35.66 +2

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

7 9 VELVET HAZE 12 65.9 0:11.31 0:12.58 [8] 7.01L 0:35.96 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1200m (0:12.58)

8 4 SELF INDULGENT 13 66.8 0:10.96 0:13.05 [6] 8.46L 0:36.86 +4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.05)

9 3 SWANSTON 4 66.6 0:11.19 0:13.30 [7] 10.55L 0:36.86 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:13.30)

Scratched: Most Dazzling (#17), Nishikori (#8), Bandit (#15), Heleva Deel (#5), Perfect Encounter (#12), Kooled (#2), Mocial Chief (#6), African Daisy (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 1 February 2024  17:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


